

CNR: WBJP01-000789-2024
JO(WB00637)

Order No:- 03
Dated:- 02.04.2024

Today is fixed for S/R & A/D upon the caveator.
Ld. Lawyer for the appellant filed hazira.
A hazira appears to have been filed by one of the respondent, but the same is not
acompanied by any V.Nama.
None appears on call for the respondent.
It also appears that the appellants have not filed any requisites.
Perused the record. Considered.
Case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
Fix 07.05.2024 for S/R & A/D upon the caveator.
Requisites at once, without fail.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

