

Misc Appeal- 13/2024
C.N.R .No-WBJP01-000789-2024

JO(WB00637)
Order No.12
Dated: 19.11.2024

Today is fixed for admission hearing.
Appellants file haziras through Ld. Lawyer.
Respondents file a petition and pray for time.
Perused. Considered.
Prayer is allowed.
Regular P.O is busy in Administrative work.
As such, case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
Fix:- 06.12.2024 for admission hearing.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri