

CNR No-WBJP01-000789-2024

Order No.28

Dated: 21.05.2026

Today is fixed for SR/AD/appearance & W/O.
Ld. Lawyers for the contesting parties file haziras.
Appellant files requisites along with process fee of Rs.10/-.
Issue the same.
Ld. P.O is on leave.
Fix:- 06.08.2026 for SR/AD/appearance & W/O, if any, in the meantime.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri